CARLYLE GROUP INC

CARLYLE GROUP INC
ISIN: US14316J1088  WKN:

Overview

2024/07/17 15:29:01

Price
40.315 EUR

Difference (2]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

CESKAS

spofitelna

0.52% (0.21)

US14316J1088
CG

Frankfurt

EUR

Financial

Stock

14,958 EUR
S&P 500

40.765 EUR (50)
42.39 EUR (48)
41.84 EUR
41.84 EUR
40.315 EUR
40.105 EUR
36.90 EUR
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/07/17 [
2024/07/16 [
2024/07/15 b
2024/07/12 2E
2024/07/12 [

Headline

Akciove trhy - denni zprava
Akcioveé trhy - denni zprava
Akciové trhy - denni zprava
Global Equity Ratings
Akcioveé trhy - denni zprava

Download

CHCHCHCH
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem669891_index=on%20sector&ISIN=US14316J1088&ID_NOTATION=63770226
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem669891_index=on%20market&ISIN=US14316J1088&ID_NOTATION=63770226
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397894
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=272ca807416118457c783bbce5086847b5c1e91456bfef12e0974adcb84cb67d&idfile=60708&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60708%2F2024-07-17%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=8927405d13d151b5b&time=1721370725&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397660
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=937c77f3ebd1b5df1be703cd1e88b6bac8902429d5c9492cceb10ce2449bdc14&idfile=60703&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60703%2F2024-07-16%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=e6cb3396100d25612&time=1721370725&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397440
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=0426babb00b685dbc2b38ade2c9f883ccda4497ecc36e03cd6e99c2e16e8da4c&idfile=60696&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60696%2F2024-07-15%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=43cacfda70e8685c7&time=1721370725&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397188
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=059c809a7f8de9dfcab12bc8c9af993a0c4d6c0d98496ebf2583648a00277980&idfile=60688&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60688%2F2024-07-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=bda5a551aec3799fa&time=1721370725&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397174
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=3179dbb176ce564e4ccd01cdb853a063b6dbcb18c67215ba8bdcd4c74cf6a9b8&idfile=60684&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60684%2F2024-07-12%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=2d9fb387849c58c34&time=1721370725&tool=RSC

CARLYLE GROUP INC

Details

2024/07/17 15:29:01

Price
40.315 EUR

Difference (2]

General attributes
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.) 39.080 EUR (0)

ISIN US14316J1088
Symbol CG
Exchange Frankfurt
Currency EUR
Sector Financial
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 14,958 EUR
Benchmark S&P 500
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 40.765 EUR (50)
Ask (Ask size) 42.39 EUR (48)
Open 41.84 EUR
High 41.84 EUR
Low 40.315 EUR
Close (prev. day) 40.105 EUR
VWAP 36.90 EUR
Volume (pcs) 0
Trading volume 0.00
Number of trades 5
Last size 0
Performance and Risk

6m 1Y 3y
Perf (%) +15.85% +34.38% +6.65%
Perf (abs.) +5.52 +10.32 +2.52
Beta 1.51 1.65 1.65
Volatility 32.75 34.72 44.25

CESKAS

spofitelna

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange Date Time Price

El

Tradegate 2024/07/  22:26 41.57 EUR
17

Stuttgart 2024/07/  08:08 41.22 EUR
18

Nasdaq 2024/07/  22:00 45.47 USD
17

Munich 2024/07/  08:07 42.055 EUR
18

Frankfurt 2024/07/  15:29 40.315 EUR

Trading volume
(mio.)

0.01

0.00

156.27

0.00

0.00

(
37.077 EUR (18)
39.715 EUR (13)

34.888 EUR (20)
44.190 EUR (2024/04/24)
34.800 EUR (2024/01/17)
44.190 EUR (2024/04/24)
25.600 EUR (2023/10/20)

Number of
trades
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem673183_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem673183_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=63770226
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=411075086
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=79686126
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=62801227
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=253780920

CARLYLE GROUP INC

17

Duesseldorf  2024/07/ 08:11 41.195 EUR 0.00 1
18

Berlin 2024/07/  08:11 41.65 EUR 0.00 1
18

3/4

CESKAS

spofitelna


https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=342990292
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=344348288

CARLYLE GROUP INC

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile

THE CarLyLE GrOUP

Contact Details
CARLYLE GROUP

Telefon: -
Fax: -

E-mail: -
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